
PSK-12V/2A

-

1931

Monocrystalline

36 (3x12)

Thickness, mm 3.2

Anti-reflection coating +

High transmission +

Tempered Glass +

Aluminium Alloy

650x520x25

3800

60

11.1

2

Li-ion

28000

1 x 2.1/5.5mm (male), 1 x 2.1/5.5mm (female)

554x82x63

260x65x55

3900

66

-

-40 - +60

3

Your manual is here:

http://manuals.partizan.global

Partizan software:

http://apps.partizan.global

Battery size, mm

Connectors

Frame

IP rating

IK rating

Battery type

Battery capacity, mAh

Power, W

Model

Version

Output Voltage, V

Output Current max, A

Cell type 

Number of cells

Weight, g

Size, mm

Front glass

SKU

Operating temperature, °C

Warranty, years

Solar panel kit

Solar panel

Bracket with battery

Common

Bracket size, mm

Weight, g

Partizan PSK-12V/2A 
 

● Power - 60W 
● Output 11.1V/2A 
● Ability to work with different 
devices 
● Monocrystalline cells for 
maximum power development 
● 28000mAh Li-ion battery 
● IP66 rating 
● 3-Axis mounting 

http://manuals.partizan.global/
http://apps.partizan.global/

